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TS 8801.010 - Protective bar for VX, TS, VX SE

Prevents people from falling into the open enclosure frame. For 1200 mm enclosure width, may
be shortened or divided for other sizes.
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TS 8801.010

As an alternative to a door, e.g. in sealed switch rooms. Prevents
people from falling into the open enclosure frame. Easily removable
for maintenance purposes.

Wood, spray-finished

RAL 3000

1,090 mm

Can be shortened for other dimensions (enclosure width - 110 mm)

Enclosure type: VX
TS

VX SE

Width: < 1,200 mm

VX
TS
VX SE

Enclosure type: VX: < 1,200 mm
Enclosure type: TS
Enclosure type: VX SE

1 pc(s).

1.084

1.284
73182900
4028177516984
EC002620

27189261



