Rittal - The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





TS 8801.010 Protective bar

State: 2025.11.6 (Source: rittal.com/lt-en)



TS 8801.010 - Protective bar for VX, TS, VX SE

Prevents people from falling into the open enclosure frame. For 1200 mm enclosure width, may be shortened or divided for other sizes.

Features

Model No.	TS 8801.010
Product description	As an alternative to a door, e.g. in sealed switch rooms. Prevents people from falling into the open enclosure frame. Easily removable for maintenance purposes.
Material	Wood, spray-finished
Colour	RAL 3000
Length	1,090 mm
Note	Can be shortened for other dimensions (enclosure width - 110 mm)
To fit	Enclosure type: VX TS VX SE Width: ≤ 1,200 mm
To fit enclosure type	VX TS VX SE
To fit	Enclosure type: VX: ≤ 1,200 mm Enclosure type: TS Enclosure type: VX SE
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.084
Gross weight	1.284
Customs tariff number	73182900
EAN	4028177516984
ETIM 9	EC002620
ECLASS 8.0	27189261

© Rittal 2025 2